Uitslag Wedvlucht

Inkorfcentrum

EO07 MORLINCOURT 27-08-2005

0226

DE

Weer:
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Naam

LASSCHUIT, R.

BOER, R. DE

BERGSMA W.

AKKERMAN, D.
FRATERMAN, T.
BERGSMA W.

AKKERMAN, D.
AKKERMAN, D.
JANSEN&SCHOLTEN&VRIE
FRATERMAN, T.
FLAPPER-MULDER COMB.
AKKERMAN, D.

BOER, R. DE

BOER, R. DE
JANSEN&SCHOLTEN&VRIE
FRATERMAN, T.
POTIJK, W.N.

PANDER, P.

BOER, R. DE

PANDER, P.
WATERLANDER, J.
BOER, R. DE

BOER, R. DE

PANDER, P.

BOERSMA, J.
JANSEN&SCHOLTEN&VRIE
BOER GERBRICH DE J
PIETERSMA, JOH.
KOELMA W.& J. COMB.
BOER, R. DE
SPIJKERMAN, J.

BOER, R. DE
JANSEN&SCHOLTEN&VRIE
BOER, R. DE
FRATERMAN, T.

BOER, R. DE
PIETERSMA, JOH.
JANSEN&SCHOLTEN&VRIE
JANSEN&SCHOLTEN&VRIE
BOER, R. DE

PANDER, P.

BOER, R. DE
AKKERMAN, D.
BULSING, H.

POTIJK, W.N.

POTIJK, W.N.

PANDER, P.

BOER, R. DE
FLAPPER-MULDER COMB.
BOER, R. DE

IJNTEMA, G.

KOELMA W.& J. COMB.
LASSCHUIT, R.
FRATERMAN, T.
POTIJK, W.N.
PANDER, P.
JONG H. DE &
SCHIPPERS, A.

ZN,

P.V. de Blauwband

BLAUWBAND

Los:08.0

Woonplaats

LANGWEER
ROTSTERHAULE
HEERENVEEN.
ROTSTERHAULE
ST. NICOLAAS
HEERENVEEN.
ROTSTERHAULE
ROTSTERHAULE
SNEEK

ST. NICOLAAS
WORKUM
ROTSTERHAULE
ROTSTERHAULE
ROTSTERHAULE
SNEEK

ST. NICOLAAS
RIJS

WIJCKEL
ROTSTERHAULE
WIJCKEL
SCHARSTERBRU
ROTSTERHAULE
ROTSTERHAULE
WIJCKEL
SNEEK

SNEEK

WARNS

BALK
VEGELINGSOOR
ROTSTERHAULE
ST. NICOLAAS
ROTSTERHAULE
SNEEK
ROTSTERHAULE
ST. NICOLAAS
ROTSTERHAULE
BALK

SNEEK

SNEEK
ROTSTERHAULE
WIJCKEL
ROTSTERHAULE
ROTSTERHAULE
JOURE

RIJS

RIJS

WIJCKEL
ROTSTERHAULE
WORKUM
ROTSTERHAULE
WORKUM
VEGELINGSOOR
LANGWEER

ST. NICOLAAS
RIJS

WIJCKEL
WIJCKEL
HINDELOOPEN

Nationaal Inkorf
Centrum
ZuidWestHoek 0226

Website www.niczwh.nl

Mail info@niczwh.nl

BALK
0 Deelnemers
Ver Afstand
0221 421,524
0221 421,926
0230 428,537
0221 421,897
0221 418,561
0230 2
0221 2
0221 3
0262 426,802
0221 2
0272 414,952
0221 4
0221 2
0221 3
0262 2
0221 3
0226 405,526
0226 411,266
0221 4
0226 2
0221 421,951
0221 5
0221 6
0226 3
0262 427,579
0262 3
0233 403,730
0226 411,298
0229 429,611
0221 7
0221 418,633
0221 8
0262 4
0221 9
0221 4
0221 10
0226 2
0262 5
0262 6
0221 11
0226 4
0221 12
0221 5
0229 424,589
0226 2
0226 3
0226 5
0221 13
0272 2
0221 14
0272 416,001
0229 2
0221 2
0221 5
0226 4
0226 6
0226 411,689
0272 410,600

124

AD/AP Get

9/3 2
25/15 14
6/3 5
9/17 5
10/7 1
6 6
9 6
9 2
14/10 7
10 7
10/2 5
9 4
25 6
25 19
14 13
10 6
16/8 12
13/8 11
25 3
13 6
10/1 10
25 8
25 17
13 12
5/1 4
14 1
21/2 12
9/4 2
8/4
25 2
3/1
25
14
25
10
25

N

14
14
25
13
25

o

i

8/4
16
16
13
25
10
25

5/1

i

8]
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10
16
13
9/2
12/2

Duiven:

346

Ring

5-0590086
5-1879948
5-1888055
5-1879792
5-4266746
5-1888062
5-1879793
5-1879760
5-1911265
5-4266774
5-1918905
5-1879766
5-1879959
5-1879954
5-1910802
5-4266764
5-4267315
5-1882850
5-1879915
5-1882826
5-4266876
5-1879912
5-1879952
5-1886534
5-1892201
5-1910807
5-1891478
5-1882776
5-1887007
5-1879943
5-2124223
5-1879913
5-1910816
5-1879946
5-4266775
5-1879970
5-1882798
5-1910803
5-1910810
5-1879964
5-1882830
5-1879967
5-1879772
5-1887329
5-1883138
5-4267313
5-1882827
5-1879998
5-1918929
5-1879972
5-1919522
5-1887014
5-4266810
5-4266749
5-4267323
5-1882835
5-4267100
5-1918712

-

Ti

12.
.50.
.56.

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13.
13.
.58.

12
12
12

13.

12

13.
13.
13.
.57.
09.

12

13.
13.
.52.

12
12

12
12

13

.

.

jd

.51

.50.
.58.

.54
.54

.59.

.53

.52.
.57.

.58

.50
.56

.56
04
04

08

.58.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

06

05

01
09
09

.58

.59.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

03

07

09

48.

01.
04.

04.

04.

12.

04.
07.
11.
07.

08.
01.
13.
13.
09.

12.

12.
07.
13.
10.
.20.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

14.
12.
03.

09.

T »

« Het Nationaal Inkorfceptrym-
o W&:_ ’xa
Snelheid Punten

43 1459,921 1000,0
13 1453,775 994,2
05 1447,307 988,4
.50 1445,622 982,6
09 1442,568 976,7
11 1437,114 970,9
.28 1432,695 965,1
.34 1432,208 959,3
11 1426,546 953,5
.54 1424,162 947,7
10 1420,192 941,9
40 1417,293 936,0
.32 1413,276 930,2
01 1401,617 924,4
36 1401,178 918,6
49 1400,729 912,8
.20 1396,756 907,0
.24 1387,540 901,2
12 1386,950 895,3
.58 1384,892 889,5
45 1384,553 883,7
.51 1383,993 877,9
.51 1383,993 872,1
27 1382,642 866,3
16 1382,505 860,5
.54 1381,673 854,7
30 1380,206 848,38
48 1376,438 843,0
18 1375,626 837,2
.57 1374,525 831,4
40 1374,057 825,6
36 1371,620 819,8
11 1371,535 814,0
44 1371,026 808,1
.21 1370,758 802,3
13 1368,876 796,5
04 1366,076 790,7
07 1363,067 784,9
12 1362,704 779,1
40 1362,467 773,3
.57 1362,036 767,4
.52 1361,587 761,6
.54 1361,347 755,8
03 1360,644 750,0
.57 1356,497 744,2
06 1355,817 738,4
.22 1355,675 1732,6
41 1349,322 726,77
36 1348,939 720,9
02 1347,814 715,1
01 1341,806 709,3
14 1341,547 703,5
47 1339,032 697,7
45 1338,325 691,9
10 1337,631 686,0
.54 1335,715 680,2
02 1332,125 674,4
.58 1324,596 668,6



PLC

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

P.V. de Blauwband

Naam

AKKERMAN, D.
AKKERMAN, D.
LASSCHUIT, R.
POTIJK, W.N.

POTIJK, W.N.

POTIJK, W.N.
PIETERSMA, JOH.
BOER, R. DE

BAARDA, G.
JANSEN&SCHOLTEN&VRIE
JANSEN&SCHOLTEN&VRIE
KOELMA W.& J. COMB.
SCHIPPERS, A.
JONG H. DE &
FRATERMAN, T.
FRATERMAN, T.
POTIJK, W.N.
BULSING, H.
PANDER, P.
BOER GERBRICH DE J
JANSEN&SCHOLTEN&VRIE
BULSING, H.

PANDER, P.
PIETERSMA, JOH.
KOELMA W.& J. COMB.
BERGSMA W.
JANSEN&SCHOLTEN&VRIE
BULSING, H.

HOMMA, B.

ZN,

Nationaal Inkorf

Centrum

ZuidWestHoek 0226

Website www.niczwh.nl

Woonplaats

ROTSTERHAULE
ROTSTERHAULE
LANGWEER
RIJS

RIJS

RIJS

BALK
ROTSTERHAULE
PINGJUM
SNEEK

SNEEK
VEGELINGSOOR
HINDELOOPEN
WIJCKEL

ST. NICOLAAS
ST. NICOLAAS
RIJS

JOURE
WIJCKEL
WARNS

SNEEK

JOURE
WIJCKEL

BALK
VEGELINGSOOR
HEERENVEEN.
SNEEK

JOURE

BALK

Ver

0221
0221
0221
0226
0226
0226
0226
0221
0214
0262
0262
0229
0272
0226
0221
0221
0226
0229
0226
0233
0262
0229
0226
0226
0229
0230
0262
0229
0226

Mail info@niczwh.nl

Afstand AD/AP Get
9
9
9
16
16
16
3 9
15 25

429,189 31/1
7 14
14
8
12
9
10
10
16
8
13
21
14
8
13
9
8
6
14
4 8

411,095 23/1
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Ring

5-1887109
5-1879755
5-4266806
5-4267329
5-4267300
5-4267327
5-1882783
5-1879922
5-4266354
5-1910804
5-1910825
5-1887010
5-1918707
5-4267124
5-4266745
5-4266741
5-4267322
5-1887338
5-1882832
5-1891473
5-1910808
5-1887328
5-1882833
5-1882777
5-1887016
5-1888073
5-1910801
5-1887332
5-4267402

-

.

.

Tigd

13.
13.
.20
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
.28
.26
.26
.29.

13

13
13
13
13

13.
13.

13
13

13

13
13
13
13
13
13

19.
19.

09.
09.

13
22

15

16.
.22,
.22,
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
.29.
13.
.20
.35.
.34.
.33
.31.
.21

12.

27
17

12.

19

. Het Nationaal Inkorfcentrym«

3

AlEPTRS 2

Snelheid Punten
01 1322,444 662,8
11 1321,754 657,0
.51 1313,714 651,2
.01 1312,308 645,3
17 1311,177 639,5
19 1311,035 633,7
.59 1309,880 627,9
.24 1308,657 622,1
.21 1307,101 +616,3
.51 1305,795 610,5
.54 1305,596 604,7
42 1303,028 598,38
.31 1301,341 593,0
36 1300,289 587,2
06 1299,475 581,4
07 1299,408 575,6
49 1296,367 569,38
.46 1295,400 564,0
.35 1294,988 558,1
14 1293,026 552,3
.37 1290,919 546,5
40 1287,934 540,7
.35 1286,884 534,9
.33 1283,047 529,1
00 1282,413 523,3
18 1281,855 517,4
.26 1280,014 511,6
47 1279,718 505,38
.34 1278,415 500,0



